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Art. nr.

493100350040

493100400040

493100600040

493100800040

493101000040

493101200040

Diameter
mm
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Hurtigkobling (Quicklink)

Produkt informasjon
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Galvanisert hurtigkobling

Generelt: For bruk til forlengelse eller koblig av galvanisert kjetting.

Overflate: Galvanisert.
Advarsel: Ikke godkjent for laft.

C L D Vekt
mm mm mm kg/100pc

5 29 3,5 1,2

5 31 4 2,1

7 45 6 3,6

10 60 8 7.8

12 69 10 14

15 83 12 20

Leveringstid (dager)



Maltabell
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